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Cameras, Furniture and Decor Sale and Online Auction

Auction Opens. Thu, Apr 30 12:00am ET Auction Closes. Wed, May 6 8:30pm ET

Lot Title Lot Title

2800 Vintage Camera Lot with 2 Cameras 8027 Vintage Evening Purse Lot A

2801 Minolta Maxxum 7000 with Case and Strap 8035 Glass Eye Studio Multi-Color Ornament

2802 Vintage Minolta Camera Accessories Lot 8036 Vintage Mikasa Glass Christmas Tree Candle
Including Vault Tripod Holder

2807 Lot of Alarm Clocks 8037 Hand Painted Christmas Ornament

2819 Minolta SRT 201 Camerawith 50mm Lens 8038 Antique Phoenix Lamp

2820 Aiptek Dv3100 Digital Video Camcorder and 8040 Modern Blue Blown Glass Salad Bow! with
Case Utensils

2821 Nikon CoolPix P4 VR Camera 8041 Large Water Pitcher Madein Italy

2822  Polaroid 220 Land Camera Automatic 220 8043 Antique Nutcracker

2823 Logitech HD Webcam C310 8044  Lenox Barrington Collection Floral Bowl

2824  Camedia Olympus D-340R Digital Camera 8045 M.R Grog Milk Glass Coffee Cups

7226 Convertible Foyer Table/Dining Table- 8050 Zinn Relief Handabeit Picture
Mahogany Finish 8201 Adjustable Rolling Drafting Table

7228 2 Piece Chest on Stand 8202 Old Farmhouse Tall Screen Door

7229  Black, Beige and Green Hall Runner 8203  Pair of Heavy Resin Gold Embossed Wall

7230  Sentry S0410 Safe Without Key Shelves

7231 Wood Lined Wicker Trunk with Handles 8205 Mounted 7 Point Whitetail Deer Head Shoulder

7232  Huge Evergreen Christmas Wreath A-Red and 8206 Vintage Canvas Wood and Steel Rolling
White Laundry Cart

7233  Huge Evergreen Christmas Wreath B.Silver and 8207 2 Upholstered Wooden High Top Chairs
White 8208 Reindeer Puzzle Furniture Cabinet C

7234 Lot of Christmas Foilage and Decor 8210 Small Accent/Side Table

7235 Wooden Reindeer Puzzle Furniture Cabinet A 8211 Framed Art From Kirkland's- Dogwood

7236 Wooden Reindeer Puzzle Furniture Cabinet B 8212  Abstract Art Print 36 2 African Women

78018 Antique Accent Light 8213  Abstract Art Print African Woman

78210 Textile Layer Artwork From Africa 8214 King Tut/Egyptian Wine/lce Bucket Statue or

8000 Framed Genuine Tooled Copper Plant Holder

8014 Lot of Bald Eagles 8215 Large Metal Giraffe Statue A

8016 White Depression Glass Lot 8216 Brasstone Fireplace Toolset/Stand with Wood

8018 Pink Depression Glass Carrier

8020 Glass Decor Lot 8217 Large Meta Giraffe Statue B

8021 Vintage Figurine Lot 8218 \S/ti :r':gge Brass and Wrought Iron Toolset With

8022 Hummel Style Porcelain Collectors Figures
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Lot

8219
8220
8222

8223

8224

8227
8228

8229
8230
8232
8233

8234
8235
8800
8801
8802
8803
8804
8805
8806
8807

8808
8809

8810
8811
8812
8813
8814
8815
8817

8818
8819
8820

8821

8822

Title

Framed Art of Urn with Ferns
&€od_ock Keya€s Framed Art Print

Pair of Framed African Animal Print Giraffe
and Elephant

3-D Wall Art-Framed Wood Carved Goose in
Frame Set of 2

Lot
8823

8824
8825

8826

Framed Print &€oBeaulah&€™s Babya€e by Primrose N3828

Pherson Pashal
Framed Art of Embracing Couple

Layer Textile Art African Man Carrying Water
Jugs

Concrete Pelican Statue
Concrete Bulldog Statue
Tall Victorian Style Plant Sculpture Stand

Footed Brass Wood Carrier with Ceramic
Handle

Black Wrought Iron Urn Style Planter (A)
Black Wrought Iron Urn Style Planter (B)
Antique Victorian Adjustable Piano Stool
Antique Styled Rocking Chair

Mid Century Queen Style Rattan Chair
Rolling Entertainment Console

Mid-Century Angular Folding Chair

Vintage Sparton Radio Console

Antique Solid Wood Hanging Corner Cabinet

Vintage White Detecto New Y ork Laundry
Hamper

Iron Accent Table with Glass Top

Vintage Underwriters Laboratories Portable
Lamp

Vintage Wire Newspaper Rack

Wicker Drawer Storage Unit

White Wood Windsor Back Dining Chair
Club Style Rattan & Cane Back Chair A
Club Style Rattan & Cane Back Chair B
Wrought Iron Stool with Marble Top

Basset Furniture Industries Vintage Mid
Century Desk

32&€-L.G Flat Screen TV with Remote
Queen Ann Style One Drawer End Table

Levition Bronze Candelabra Lamp with
Century Shade

Vintage Cane Back Rocking Chair with Needle
Point Seat

Antique Ladder Back Spindle Chair with Rush
Seats

8830
8831

8832
8833
8834
8835
8836
8837
8838

8839
8840
8841
8842
8843
8844
8845
8846
8847
8848
8849

8853
8854
8855
8856

8858
8859

8860
8861
8863
8864
8866

8867
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Title

2 Drawer Low-Sitting Storage Cabinet/Coffee
Table on Wheels

Victorian Round Walnut Upholstered Chair

Vintage 1952 Singer Sewing Machine In
Cabinet

Round Table with Glass top - Skirt not included
DIY Vintage Foot Stool On Wheels
Mid-Century Vintage Two Tier Accent Table

Sears Kenmore 158433 Sewing Machinein
Cabinet

Mid-Century Vintage 2 Tier Side Table
DIY Chest of Drawers/ TV Stand

3 White Hanging Shelves

Primative Oval Alphabet Tray

Antique Louis XV Style Chair

DIY Hand Painted Accent Table

Kenmore Ultra Stitch 8 with Attachments and
Singer Workbook

Hexagon End Table with Internal Storage

Large Vintage 2 Drawer Desk

Ceramic Hand Painted Asian Style Table Lamps
DIY Hand Painted Secretary Desk

Modern Brass Table Lamp

DIY Furniture Sign

Vintage Steel Milk Can

Vintage Samsonite Suitcase (A) 215€.

Vintage Samsonite Suitcase (B) 23&€¢

Metal Fireplace Screen

Vintage Porcelain Coventry Clock by The
Bombay Co.

Lot of Vintage Decanters
Vintage Candy Dish Collection
Mikasa 5 Piece Cheers Collection Flute Set

Cheers Collection 4 Piece Mikasa Martini Glass
Set

Mikasa 5 Stick Candle Holder

Lot of Hand Sculpted and Painted Wooden
Ducks

Lot of Porcelain Figurines 2 Total
Decorative Bird Book Ends
Vintage 19th Century Powder Horn
Lot of Faux Potted Plants

Concrete Wall Plague Depicting Angles
Trimmed with Gold

Lot of Decorative Wall Hangings
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Lot Title

8868 Framed Print &celavern on the Greené€s by Euca
Romley

8869 Vintage Russ Berrie and Co. Wind Up Police
Helicopter
8871 Collection of Vintage Novels

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: Open 7 days aweek from 2:30 to 3:30pm, Please observe social distancing when pick up
Delivery: Delivery is available through our recommended licensed and insured moving company,
Brothers on the Move. Call (470) 215-0788.

Shipping available through Jana Lord at PakMail, simply email your invoice to
>pakmail655@bellsouth.net or call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Please bring help to load heavy items

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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