

Cameras, Furniture and Decor Sale and Online Auction

Auction Opens: Thu, Apr 30 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Wed, May 6 8:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
2800	Vintage Camera Lot with 2 Cameras	8027	Vintage Evening Purse Lot A
2801	Minolta Maxxum 7000 with Case and Strap	8035	Glass Eye Studio Multi-Color Ornament
2802	Vintage Minolta Camera Accessories Lot Including Vault Tripod	8036	Vintage Mikasa Glass Christmas Tree Candle Holder
2807	Lot of Alarm Clocks	8037	Hand Painted Christmas Ornament
2819	Minolta SRT 201 Camera with 50mm Lens	8038	Antique Phoenix Lamp
2820	Aiptek Dv3100 Digital Video Camcorder and Case	8040	Modern Blue Blown Glass Salad Bowl with Utensils
2821	Nikon CoolPix P4 VR Camera	8041	Large Water Pitcher Made in Italy
2822	Polaroid 220 Land Camera Automatic 220	8043	Antique Nutcracker
2823	Logitech HD Webcam C310	8044	Lenox Barrington Collection Floral Bowl
2824	Camedia Olympus D-340R Digital Camera	8045	M.R Grog Milk Glass Coffee Cups
7226	Convertible Foyer Table/Dining Table-	8050	Zinn Relief Handabeit Picture
	Mahogany Finish	8201	Adjustable Rolling Drafting Table
7228	2 Piece Chest on Stand	8202	Old Farmhouse Tall Screen Door
7229	Black, Beige and Green Hall Runner	8203	Pair of Heavy Resin Gold Embossed Wall
7230	Sentry S0410 Safe Without Key		Shelves
7231	Wood Lined Wicker Trunk with Handles	8205	Mounted 7 Point Whitetail Deer Head Shoulder
7232	Huge Evergreen Christmas Wreath A-Red and White	8206	Vintage Canvas Wood and Steel Rolling Laundry Cart
7233	Huge Evergreen Christmas Wreath B.Silver and	8207	2 Upholstered Wooden High Top Chairs
	White	8208	Reindeer Puzzle Furniture Cabinet C
7234	Lot of Christmas Foilage and Decor	8210	Small Accent/Side Table
7235	Wooden Reindeer Puzzle Furniture Cabinet A	8211	Framed Art From Kirkland's- Dogwood
7236	Wooden Reindeer Puzzle Furniture Cabinet B	8212	Abstract Art Print – 2 African Women
78018	Antique Accent Light	8213	Abstract Art Print African Woman
	Textile Layer Artwork From Africa	8214	King Tut/Egyptian Wine/Ice Bucket Statue or
8000	Framed Genuine Tooled Copper		Plant Holder
8014	Lot of Bald Eagles	8215	Large Metal Giraffe Statue A
8016	White Depression Glass Lot	8216	Brasstone Fireplace Toolset/Stand with Wood
8018	Pink Depression Glass	0015	Carrier
8020	Glass Decor Lot	8217	Large Metal Giraffe Statue B
8021	Vintage Figurine Lot	8218	Vintage Brass and Wrought Iron Toolset With Stand
8022	Hummel Style Porcelain Collectors Figures		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
8219	Framed Art of Urn with Ferns	8823	2 Drawer Low-Sitting Storage Cabinet/Coffee
8220	"Lock Key― Framed Art Print		Table on Wheels
8222	Pair of Framed African Animal Print Giraffe	8824	Victorian Round Walnut Upholstered Chair
	and Elephant	8825	Vintage 1952 Singer Sewing Machine In Cabinet
8223	3-D Wall Art-Framed Wood Carved Goose in Frame Set of 2	8826	Round Table with Glass top - Skirt not included
8224	Framed Print "Beaulah's Baby― by Primros		DIY Vintage Foot Stool On Wheels
	Pherson Pashal	8830	Mid-Century Vintage Two Tier Accent Table
8227	Framed Art of Embracing Couple	8831	Sears Kenmore 158433 Sewing Machine in
8228	Layer Textile Art African Man Carrying Water Jugs	0022	Cabinet
8229	Concrete Pelican Statue	8832	Mid-Century Vintage 2 Tier Side Table
8230	Concrete Bulldog Statue	8833	DIY Chest of Drawers / TV Stand
8232	Tall Victorian Style Plant Sculpture Stand	8834 8835	3 White Hanging Shelves
8233	Footed Brass Wood Carrier with Ceramic	8836	Primative Oval Alphabet Tray
	Handle	8837	Antique Louis XV Style Chair DIY Hand Painted Accent Table
8234	Black Wrought Iron Urn Style Planter (A)	8838	Kenmore Ultra Stitch 8 with Attachments and
8235	Black Wrought Iron Urn Style Planter (B)	0030	Singer Workbook
8800	Antique Victorian Adjustable Piano Stool	8839	Hexagon End Table with Internal Storage
8801	Antique Styled Rocking Chair	8840	Large Vintage 2 Drawer Desk
8802	Mid Century Queen Style Rattan Chair	8841	Ceramic Hand Painted Asian Style Table Lamps
8803	Rolling Entertainment Console	8842	DIY Hand Painted Secretary Desk
8804	Mid-Century Angular Folding Chair	8843	Modern Brass Table Lamp
8805	Vintage Sparton Radio Console	8844	DIY Furniture Sign
8806	Antique Solid Wood Hanging Corner Cabinet	8845	Vintage Steel Milk Can
8807	Vintage White Detecto New York Laundry Hamper	8846	Vintage Samsonite Suitcase (A) 21―
8808	Iron Accent Table with Glass Top	8847	Vintage Samsonite Suitcase (B) 23―
8809	Vintage Underwriters Laboratories Portable	8848	Metal Fireplace Screen
	Lamp	8849	Vintage Porcelain Coventry Clock by The Bombay Co.
8810	Vintage Wire Newspaper Rack	8853	Lot of Vintage Decanters
8811	Wicker Drawer Storage Unit	8854	Vintage Candy Dish Collection
8812	White Wood Windsor Back Dining Chair	8855	Mikasa 5 Piece Cheers Collection Flute Set
8813 8814	Club Style Rattan & Cane Back Chair A Club Style Rattan & Cane Back Chair B	8856	Cheers Collection 4 Piece Mikasa Martini Glass
8815	Wrought Iron Stool with Marble Top	0050	Set
8817	Basset Furniture Industries Vintage Mid	8858	Mikasa 5 Stick Candle Holder
	Century Desk	8859	Lot of Hand Sculpted and Painted Wooden Ducks
8818	32―LG Flat Screen TV with Remote	8860	Lot of Porcelain Figurines 2 Total
8819	Queen Ann Style One Drawer End Table	8861	Decorative Bird Book Ends
8820	Levition Bronze Candelabra Lamp with Century Shade	8863	Vintage 19th Century Powder Horn
8821	Vintage Cane Back Rocking Chair with Needle	8864	Lot of Faux Potted Plants
000	Point Seat	8866	Concrete Wall Plaque Depicting Angles Trimmed with Gold
8822	Antique Ladder Back Spindle Chair with Rush Seats	8867	Lot of Decorative Wall Hangings

Lot Title

8868 Framed Print "Tavern on the Green― by Euca

Romley

8869 Vintage Russ Berrie and Co. Wind Up Police

Helicopter

8871 Collection of Vintage Novels

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: Open 7 days a week from 2:30 to 3:30pm, Please observe social distancing when pick up Delivery: Delivery is available through our recommended licensed and insured moving company, Brothers on the Move. Call (470) 215-0788.

Shipping available through Jana Lord at PakMail, simply email your invoice to >pakmail655@bellsouth.net or call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Please bring help to load heavy items

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com